



February 15, 2025

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001.

Security ID/Scrip Code- ELNET/517477

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Copies of Newspaper Advertisement- Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-Months ended December 31, 2024.

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the public notice of the Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine-Months ended December 31, 2024, published on February 15, 2025, in the following newspapers:

- 1) Business Standard (all India Editions, in English language);
- 2) Makkal Kural {in Regional Language (Tamil)}

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For **ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LTD**

UNNAMALAI THIAGARAJAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Encl: a/a



AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED.
 Regd. Office : Unit 201-202, Eastern Court, Sion Trombay Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071.
 Tel No. 022-25291149/50. Fax : 022-25291147
 CIN : L99999MH1995PLC084618
 Web Site : www.aiciltd.in, Email : contact@aiciltd.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31/12/2024	Nine Months ended 31/12/2024	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023	Quarter Ended 31/12/2024	Nine Months ended 31/12/2024	Quarter Ended 31/12/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	44,934.70	127,910.23	40,934.52	54,459.05	158,133.53	48,908.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	2,333.06	4,849.33	2,180.55	3,388.39	9,796.80	3,337.15
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	2,333.06	4,849.33	2,180.55	3,388.39	9,796.80	3,337.15
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,726.67	3,580.39	1,625.27	2,770.32	8,514.83	2,762.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,726.67	3,580.39	1,625.27	3,214.42	9,055.12	2,738.71
6	Equity Share Capital	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78	1,495.78
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (₹)	11.54	23.94	10.87	18.52	56.93	18.47
	2. Diluted (₹)	11.54	23.94	10.87	18.52	56.93	18.47

NOTES:
 1. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2024 of Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited ("The Company") drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 as amended, are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors today i.e. February 13, 2025 and are subjected to Limited Review by the Auditors of the Company. These financial results are available at the Company's and Stock Exchanges' websites.
 2. The Company primarily belongs to Ancillary Infra Industry and is engaged in the business of (i) manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Allied products used heavily in infrastructure projects (ii) providing Logistics for Bulk Bitumen and LPG through its own Specialized Tankers and also (iii) generates power through Wind Mills. These businesses are of seasonal nature due to which revenue gets varied. The Company has its manufacturing units at Talaja, Belgaum, Baroda, Hyderabad, Cochin (through its wholly owned subsidiary - Bituminex Cochin Private Limited), at Rangia, Dist. Kamrup, Assam and at Pachpadra City, Dist. Barmer, (Rajasthan). In addition, the Company has its owned Bulk Bitumen Storage Facilities / Terminals at Baroda, Dighi and Talaja and outsourced storage facilities at Karwar, Haldia and Mangalore.
 3. The above Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2024 include the financial results of its Wholly Owned Subsidiary (WOS) Companies- (i) Bituminex Cochin Private Limited, (ii) AICL Overseas FZ-LLC (iii) Agarwal Translink Private Limited and (iv) AICL Finance Private Limited.
 4. The Company's Indian Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - Bituminex Cochin Private Limited is also in the business of manufacturing and trading of Bitumen and Bituminous products whereas its Overseas Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company - AICL Overseas FZ-LLC, RAS AL KHAIMAH, UAE is in the business activity of ship chartering and is in possession of specialized Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Vessels and is carrying its commercial operations in accordance with the guidelines / notifications with regard to Overseas Direct Investments (ODI) issued by the Reserve Bank of India from time to time. This Company is a proud owner of total 11 Vessels with aggregated carrying capacity of 1,13,549 MTs of Bulk Bitumen / Bulk Liquid Cargo. Agarwal Translink Private Limited is another Indian Wholly Own Subsidiary of the Company which is engaged in the business of transportation of Bitumen, LSHS and owns large fleet of specialized Bitumen Tankers and also operates a BPCL Petrol Pump in Shahpur, Asangaon, Maharashtra. Further, AICL Finance Private Limited, an NBFC (Non Deposit Taking) WOS of the Company, is yet to commence its business due to some pending regulatory permissions / Licenses.
 5. The Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) has been calculated for the current and previous periods/years in accordance with IND AS-33.
 6. The Company and its subsidiaries have not discontinued any of its operations during the period under review.
 7. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to confirm to the current period's classification.
 8. The operations/profitability of the Company and its subsidiary companies continue to perform better and are expected to do still better in the periods to come.

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Lalit Agarwal
 Whole Time Director
 DIN No. 01335107

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 13, 2025

ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.
 Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnetcity@gmail.com Website: www.elnettechnologies.com
 CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	September 30, 2024	December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024	March 31, 2023
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	836.35	897.48	846.73	2,502.15	2,617.65	3,442.79	3,070.86
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	581.74	630.60	601.26	1,729.15	1,793.69	2,353.50	1,867.90
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	581.74	630.60	601.26	1,729.15	1,793.69	2,353.50	1,867.90
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	432.04	475.85	444.67	1,281.80	1,344.07	1,749.17	1,369.49
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	2.78	-0.14
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	432.04	475.85	444.67	1,281.80	1,344.07	1,751.95	1,369.36
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	13,536.09	11,863.20
9	Earning per share (Rs) (not annualised except for the year ended March 2019)							
	a. Basic (In Rs.)	10.80	11.90	11.12	32.04	33.80	43.73	34.24
	b. Diluted (In Rs.)	10.80	11.90	11.12	32.04	33.80	43.73	34.24

NOTES:
 1. The unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their respective meeting, held on 13-02-2025. The financial results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 2. The company is engaged in the sole activity of carrying on the business of "Promotion and Maintenance of Software Technology Park" and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Hence, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the company.
 3. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on July 29, 2024 has declared a dividend of Rs.1.7 per equity share, approved by the shareholders at the ensuing Board Meeting.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Mrs. Unnamalai Thiagarajan
 Managing Director
 (DIN:00230154)

Place : Chennai
 Date : Thursday, February 13, 2025

ANG Lifesciences
 Quality Matters

ANG LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED
 Reg: SCO-113 Darbara Complex Ranjit Avenue B Block Amritsar -143001
 CIN: L24230PB2006PLC030341 | Website: www.anglifesciences.com |
 cs@anglifesciences.com | Tel No. : 0183-5133473

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2024

Particulars	STANDALONE (in lakhs)					
	Three Months ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	Quarter ended 31 December 2024 (unaudited)**	Quarter ended 30 September 2024 (unaudited)**	Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (unaudited)**	Period ended 31 December 2024 (unaudited)**	Period ended 31 December 2023 (unaudited)**	Period ended 31 December 2023 (unaudited)**
Total income from operations	2388.02	3252.24	1701.27	7393.77	9787.55	13220.40
Loss before exceptional items and tax	(556.19)	(66.79)	(581.67)	(997.85)	(595.43)	(713.23)
Net loss for the period after tax	(456.50)	(107.39)	(459.14)	(840.42)	(504.46)	(864.81)
Total comprehensive income for the year	(456.50)	(98.08)	(457.95)	(831.11)	(489.96)	(846.19)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	6401.50
Basic and diluted earnings per share	(3.50)	(0.75)	(3.51)	(6.36)	(3.75)	(6.48)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (in lakhs)					
	Three Months ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	Quarter ended 31 December 2024 (unaudited)**	Quarter ended 30 September 2024 (unaudited)**	Quarter ended 31 December 2023 (unaudited)**	Period ended 31 December 2024 (unaudited)**	Period ended 31 December 2023 (unaudited)**	Period ended 31 December 2023 (unaudited)**
Total income from operations	2445.68	3323.34	1851.62	7738.50	10878.04	14680.79
Loss before exceptional items and tax	(638.38)	(128.83)	(636.81)	(1181.35)	(663.74)	(897.86)
Net loss for the period after tax	(519.07)	(208.92)	(593.11)	(1035.29)	(649.63)	(1014.30)
Total comprehensive income for the year	(519.07)	(199.61)	(590.87)	(1025.98)	(634.47)	(993.65)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83	1305.83
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	6321.91
Basic and diluted earnings per share	(3.98)	(1.53)	(4.52)	(7.86)	(4.86)	(7.61)

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial result for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 which are available on stock exchange website (www.bse.india) and on the Company's website : www.anglifesciences.com

For ANG Lifesciences India Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajesh Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01423407

Place: Amritsar
 Date: 14th February, 2025

ADITYA BIRLA
HINDALCO

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 21st Floor, One Unity Center, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400013.
 Tel: +91 22 694 7 7000 / 6947 7150 | Fax: +91226947 7001/6947 7090
 Email: hilinvestors@adityabirla.com | CIN No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238
 Website: www.hindalco.com.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

(₹ in Crore, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from operations	58,390	58,203	52,808	1,73,606	1,59,968	2,15,962
Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	5,337	6,157	3,328	16,672	9,855	13,991
Profit/(loss) before tax	5,296	5,643	3,328	15,787	9,876	14,012
Profit/(loss) for the period	3,735	3,909	2,331	10,718	6,981	10,155
Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	1,422	4,863	4,169	11,308	9,573	12,085
Paid-up equity share capital (net of treasury shares) (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	222	222	222	222	222	222
Other equity	1,16,412	1,14,954	1,03,384	1,16,412	1,03,384	1,05,924
Earnings per share						
Basic (₹)	16.82	17.59	10.50	48.25	31.43	45.71
Diluted (₹)	16.79	17.56	10.49	48.16	31.39	45.65

NOTES:
 1. Revenue from operations, profit/(loss) before tax and profit/(loss) for the period on standalone basis are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2024	30/09/2024	31/12/2023	31/12/2024	31/12/2023	31/03/2024
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
(a) Revenue from Operations	23,776	22,262	20,289	68,193	60,869	83,009
(b) Profit/(Loss) before Tax	2,064	2,848	1,296	7,073	3,364	4,995
(c) Profit/(Loss) for the Period	1,463	1,891	838	4,825	2,285	3,697

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website, www.hindalco.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code below

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 13, 2025

By and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Satish Pai
 Managing Director

An Aditya Birla Group Company

Reliance Industries Limited
 Growth is Life
 Regd. office: 3rd Floor, Maker Chambers IV, 222, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Phone: 022-3555 5000. Email: investorrelations@ril.com
 CIN: L17110MH1973PLC019786

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that the following certificate(s) issued by the Company are stated to have been lost or misplaced and Registered Holders thereof have applied for the issue of duplicate certificate(s).

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name / Joint Names	Shares	Certificate Nos. From - To	Distinctive Nos. From - To
1	9335285	Bhogilal Hargovind Rupani	200	13818435-438	302486513-712
			400	62621033-033	2219512813-212
			600	66914781-781	6898304380-979
2	9552278	Hashim Ali Shaker Tahera Shaker	100	7777048-049	107816609-708
			90	8016600-601	161197102-191
			58	11766361-362	215388731-788
			80	16413627-629	407976150-229
			72	58475202-202	1625709483-554
			728	6236711-711	2220312357-084
			1456	66657663-663	6874866899-354
			1516	66723579-579	6881630629-144
			20	50907395-395	1165101304-323
			180	54009930-934	1269637725-904
5	6563104	Pramod Kumar Khaitan	200	66799530-530	6887524547-746
			508	62581475-475	2216747424-931
6	616281	Pulomaja Acal	524	66472093-093	6859960024-547
			2	5322106-106	8731383-384
7	10657199	Pulomaja Acal	14	66472160-160	6858973154-167
			15	699338-338	7804929-943
8	4403568	Pulomaja Misra	24	62365775-775	218987737-760
			48	66472124-124	6858966831-878
9	76073899	Purnima Panda Shyama Prasad Panda	55	16473471-742	40967345-799
			55	54428331-332	1288594173-227
10	9494791	Vashdev Mangharam Kamini Vashdev	110	62598193-193	2218017770-879
			220	66885528-528	6894649392-611
			1200	66914496-496	6898116464-663
		Total	8475		

The Public is hereby warned against purchasing or dealing with these securities any way. Any person(s) who has / have any claim in regard of the securities, should lodge such claim with the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. "KFIN Technologies Limited", Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, within Seven (7) days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which, the Company will proceed to issue letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate certificate(s) in respect of the aforesaid securities.

for Reliance Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Savitri Parekh
 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 14, 2025

BUILDING A STRONGER FUTURE
 TELECOM TOWERS | MONOPOLES | SMART CITY POLES | UTILITY POLES
 TRANSMISSION LINE TOWERS | SOLAR MODULE MOUNTING STRUCTURE | EPC

Extracts of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2024

(Rs.) in lakhs except EPS

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-24	30-Sep-24	31-Dec-23	31-Dec-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-24
Total Income from operation	37,518.38	28,148.96	30,388.44	95,067.10	84,109.64	1,20,842.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional / extraordinary item)	1,625.07	1,244.83	2,312.94	4,279.21	4,912.14	7,202.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional / extraordinary item)	1,625.07	1,244.83	2,312.94	4,279.21	4,912.14	7,202.29
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional/extraordinary item)	1,194.37	967.77	1,676.08	3,211.44	3,595.96	5,293.33
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	1,194.92	968.51	1,676.08	3,212.73	3,595.96	5,295.04
Equity Share Capital	17,267.70	17,267.70	3,157.05	17,267.70	3,157.05	15,785.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)						29,245.31
Earning per Share (in Rs.)						
Basic	0.07	0.06	0.11	0.19	0.23	0.34
Diluted	0.07	0.06	0.11	0.19	0.23	0.34

NOTES:
 1. These unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14, February, 2025. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted limited review of these financial results, pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015.
 3. Standalone Results as on 31-Dec-24 are as under- (Rs. In Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month	
-------------	---------------	--	--	------------	--

